LED STADIUM LIGHT G3

APPLICATIONS : Large Areas, Port and Rail Centers,

Airport, Internal or External Sports etc.

(€ 180 nons &M LVD

VERIFIED

@ HIGH QUALITY LED CHIP

& HIGH PERFORMANCE AND DURABLE
@ ENERGY SAVING MORE THAN 50%
@& LONG LIFE SPAN

SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT MODEL SD-300N

POWER 300W
LUMEN 41,642 LM
LUMEN/WATT 138 LM/W
INPUT VOLTAGE

SURGE PROTECTION

POWER FACTOR

OPERATION TEMPERATURE
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
COLOR RENDERING (RA)
MATERIAL

BEAM ANGLE 60°/90°
IP RATE

THDI (%)

LIFE TIME

DIMENSION ( AX@B MM ) 415.5X@330

WEIGHT 9.17 KG

DIMENSION
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LEDSAVE (THAILAND) CO.,LTD.

SD-500N

500W
58,137 LM
116 LM/W

SD-600N

600W
74,669 LM
124 LM/W

AC120-277V, 50-60 HZ

SURGE IMMUNITY LINE-EARTH 12KV, LINE-LINE 6KV

555.3X@460

18 KG

PF>0.95 +/-2%
'-40°C TO 55°C

3,000 - 6,500 K

CRI > 75
ALUMINIUM
15°/30°
IP 65
<15%
100,000 HRS
555.3X@460
19.5 KG

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

BEAM ANGLE 30°
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SD-800N

800W
85,800 LM
107 LM/W

555.3X@460

23.5 KG
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